
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31122051 10PSSDA 19.11 4.20 80.26

31122075 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 7PSSDB 19.09 4.95 94.50

31122104 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 19.14 4.20 80.39

31122124 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.11 4.55 86.95

31122143 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.09 3.50 66.82

31122161 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 19.02 4.95 94.15

31122186 P6 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 19.09 5.95 113.59

31122241 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.25 3.50 67.38

31122255 P6 - (105324) FTBC MUD 250 WP #1 PHASE 2 & REMOTE 5PSSDB 19.25 5.70 109.72

31122287 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.25 4.55 87.59

31122315 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 19.27 5.70 109.84

31122367 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.21 4.20 80.68

31122398 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.28 5.45 105.08

31122440 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 19.26 4.55 87.63

31122476 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.39 4.55 88.22

31122510 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 19.14 4.55 87.09

31122530 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.22 3.50 67.27

31122552 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.25 4.55 87.59

31122591 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.20 5.45 104.64

31122627 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.23 5.45 104.80

31122665 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.32 4.95 95.63

31122710 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.34 5.45 105.40

31122738 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.24 3.50 67.34

31122754 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 19.24 5.15 99.09

31122779 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.26 4.55 87.63

31122796 P6 - (113945) SEABOURN CREEK 7PSSDB 19.26 4.40 84.74

31122828 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.24 4.55 87.54

31122844 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 19.22 5.45 104.75

31122868 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.28 4.55 87.72

31122886 10PSSDA 19.30 4.20 81.06

2705.09

5% -135.25

SUBTOTAL 2569.84

-$340.20

TOTAL $2229.64

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 11/16/2024

R003736

2869

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD

P6 - (109685) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD

Fuel
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